Garff Results (1995)

House of Keys by election for Garff on May 04, 1995.

Total Number of Eligible Voters

Number of Seats Available

Turnout

Electoral Quota

Share of Vote

Stephen
Rodan

Jack Faragher

Stuart
McKenzie

Andrew Smith

Bev Sharpe

562

462

319

228

71

621

522

366

698

630

Result for Garff (1995)

Elected Candidate

# Vote

Unelected Candidate(s)

2677

61.71%

822



