Garff Results (1995)

House of Keys by election for Garff on May 04, 1995.

Result for Garff (1995)					
Total Number of Eligible Mater					
Total Number of Eligible Voters			2677		
Number of Seats Available			1		
Turnout			61.71%		
Electoral Quota			822		
Elected Candidate					
Share of Vote			# Vote		
Stephen Rodan	562	621	698		
Unelected Candidate(s)					
Jack Faragher	462	522	630		
Stuart McKenzie	319	366			
Andrew Smith	228				
Bev Sharpe	71				